桂林市一生竹业有限责任公司
Bamboo Forever Co., Ltd
Expert of
Producing Bamboo Articles
Bamboo Forever Co., Ltd is one of the most
famous manufactures, which produces high
quality bamboo, wooden and paper kitchen fast
consumer goods in China, was established in

QUALITY CERTIFICATE
44
50
04CHOPSTICKS
Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper sleeve, Paper wrapped
 FSC  GMP  ISO  BRC  BSCI  FDA
04 chopsticks
bamboo
CHOPSTICKS
05chopsticks
bamboo
bamboo twin chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21SS 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SS 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21SS-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SS-DJ 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21SSZT 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSZT 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21SSZT-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSZT-DJ 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21SSSB 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSSB 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21SSSB-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSSB-DJ 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21SSZB 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSZB 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21SSZB- 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-23SSZB- 23cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo twin chopsticks
paper wrapped
paper sleeve
plastic wrapped
06 chopsticks
bamboo
bamboo twin chopsticks
bamboo tensogue chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21TX 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TX 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21TX-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TX-DJ 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21TXZT 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXZT 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21TXZT-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXZT-DJ 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21TXSB 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXSB 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21TXSB-DJ 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXSB-DJ 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21TXZB 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXZB 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-21TXZB- 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-24TXZB- 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo tensogue chopsticks
paper wrapped
paper sleeve
plastic wrapped
07chopsticks
bamboo
bamboo twin chopsticks
bamboo round chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-20YK 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YK 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-20YK-DJ 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YK-DJ 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-20YKZT 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKZT 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-20YKZT-DJ 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKZT-DJ 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-20YKSB 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKSB 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-20YKSB-DJ 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKSB-DJ 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-20YKZB 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKZB 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-20YKZB- 20cm 100pcs × 20pkts
BF-225YKZB- 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo round chopsticks
paper wrapped
paper sleeve
plastic wrapped
08 chopsticks
bamboo
Item No. Size Packing
BF225MK 22.5cm 100pcs × 20pkts
wooden chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-24FK 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo square chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-24DK 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo chopstick with double points
Item No. Size Packing
BF-24XXK 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Japanese bamboo chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-225QPK 22.5cm 10pcs × 100pkts
bamboo slender chopsticks
other chopsticks
09chopsticks
bamboo
Item No. Size Packing
BF-21TXC 21cm 100pcs × 20pkts
carbonized tensogue bamboo chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-24FKC 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-24LJK 24cm 100pcs × 20pkts
carbonized bamboo square chopsticks
bamboo rakyu chopsticks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-2265GYK-Y 22.5cm 10pcs × 100pkts
bamboo chopsticks with printed LOGO
Item No. Size Packing
BF-12BXK 12cm 100pcs × 20pkts
bamboo pocket chopsticks
other chopsticks
10 bamboo
picks
BAMBOO PICKS
11bamboo
picks
ROUND BAMBOO SKEWER SQUARE BAMBOO SKEWER
BAMBOO SKEWER
Item No. Size Packing
BF-10025ZQ 100*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-15025ZQ 150*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-15030ZQ 150*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-20025ZQ 200*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-20030ZQ 200*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-25030ZQ 250*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-25040ZQ 250*4.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-30030ZQ 300*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-30040ZQ 300*4.0mm 100pcs × 50pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-10025FQ 100*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-15025FQ 150*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-15030FQ 150*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-20025FQ 200*2.5mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-20030FQ 200*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-25030FQ 250*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-25040FQ 250*4.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-30030FQ 300*3.0mm 100pcs × 100pkts
BF-30040FQ 300*4.0mm 100pcs × 50pkts
12 bamboo
picks
Item No. Size Packing
BF-150PC-G 150*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-180PC-G 180*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-200PC-G 200*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-250PC-G 250*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-300PC-G 300*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-350PC-G 350*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
Item No. Size Packing
BF-150PC-Y 150*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-180PC-Y 180*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-200PC-Y 200*5.8*2.8mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-250PC-Y 250*9*3mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-300PC-Y 300*9*3mm 500pcs × 6pkts
BF-350PC-Y 350*9*3mm 500pcs × 6pkts
FLAT  BAMBOO SKEWER WITH SKIN FLAT  BAMBOO SKEWER
FLAT BAMBOO SKEWER
13bamboo
picks